1
ORIGINAL LAMINATE
COLLECTION 2026
FOR PARTNERS & PROFESSIONALS
2 3
SCRATC H ES & W
EAR
RESISTANT TO

2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGPSK(-)
2400 × 14 × 77 mm
PGINCP(-)
2150 × 13 × 48 mm
PGEXPC(-)
2350 × 50 × 9,5 mm
PGSTRBLIL(-)
1200 × 135 × 59 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
L0x74-08303 08256 08256 08256 08256 08303 PGKIT10B
L0x74-08304 08246 08246 08246 08246 08304 PGKIT02B
L0x74-08305 08305 08305 08305 08305 08305 PGKIT02B
L0x74-08306 08306 08306 08306 08306 08306 PGKIT09B
L0374-08307 08307 08307 08307 08307 08307 PGKIT15B
L0x74-08308 08308 08308 08308 08308 08308 PGKIT02B
L0374-08309 08309 08309 08309 08309 08309 PGKIT09B
L0x74-08310 08310 08310 08310 08310 08310 PGKIT04B
NEW
4V PREMIUM BEVEL
BRONZE OAK

PGSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGPSK(-)
2400 × 14 × 77 mm
PGINCP(-)
2150 × 13 × 48 mm
PGEXPC(-)
2350 × 50 × 9,5 mm
PGSTRBVIS(-)
1330 × 113 × 59 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
L0x71-03369 03369 03369 03369 03369 03369 PGKIT18B
L0x71-03371 03371 03371 03371 03371 03371 PGKIT15B
L0x71-03374 03374 03374 03374 03374 03374 PGKIT02B
L0371-08295 08295 08295 08295 08295 08295 PGKIT02B
L0x71-08296 08296 08296 08296 08296 08296 PGKIT02B
L0371-08297 08297 08297 08297 08297 08297 PGKIT09B
L0371-08298 08298 08298 08298 08298 08298 PGKIT10B
L0371-08299 08299 08299 08299 08299 08299 PGKIT02B
L0x71-08300 08300 08300 08300 08300 08300 PGKIT09B
L0x71-08301 08301 08301 08301 08301 08301 PGKIT02B
L0371-08302 08302 08302 08302 08302 08302 PGKIT10B
L0371-08474 08474 08474 08474 08474 08474 PGKIT18B
4V PREMIUM BEVEL
UPDATE
CLAYSTONE OAK
	 L0371-08299

PROFILE
COMMERCIAL
EXPANSION PROFILE
COLOURED SEALANT
PGSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGPSK(-)
2400 × 14 × 77 mm
PGINCP(-)
2150 × 13 × 48 mm
PGEXPC(-)
2350 × 50 × 9,5 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
L0372-08244 08256 08256 08256 08256 PGKIT10B
L0372-08246 08246 08246 08246 08246 PGKIT02B
L0372-08248 08305 08305 08305 08305 PGKIT09B
L0372-08249 08249 08249 08249 08249 PGKIT09B
L0372-08250 08250 08250 08250 08250 PGKIT04B
L0372-08251 08251 08251 08251 08251 PGKIT10B
KUNGSHAMN
MATCHING ACCESSORIES
NEW
4V PREMIUM BEVEL

STANDARD SKIRTING PARQUET SKIRTING 5-IN-1 INCIZO®
PROFILE
COMMERCIAL
EXPANSION PROFILE
COLOURED SEALANT
PGSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGPSK(-)
2400 × 14 × 77 mm
PGINCP(-)
2150 × 13 × 48 mm
PGEXPC(-)
2350 × 50 × 9,5 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
L0348-05013 05013 05013 05013 05013 PGKIT17B
L0348-05014 05014 05014 05014 05014 PGKIT09B
L0348-05015 05015 05015 05015 05015 PGKIT01B
L0348-05016 05016 05016 05016 05016 PGKIT18B
L0348-05017 05017 05017 05017 05017 PGKIT10B
L0348-05018 05018 05018 05018 05018 PGKIT04B
L0348-05019 05019 05019 05019 05019 PGKIT10B
L0348-05020 05020 05020 05020 05020 PGKIT16B
ACCESSORIES
MATCHING
20
PERSTORP

PROFILE
COMMERCIAL
EXPANSION PROFILE
COLOURED SEALANT
PGSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGPSK(-)
2400 × 14 × 77 mm
PGINCP(-)
2150 × 13 × 48 mm
PGEXPC(-)
2350 × 50 × 9,5 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
L0x70-01804 01731 01731 01731 01731 PGKIT04B
L0370-04085 04085 04085 04085 04085 PGKIT10B
L0x70-04093 04093 04093 04093 04093 PGKIT02B
L0370-04390 04390 04390 04390 04390 PGKIT10B
L0x70-04394 04394 04394 04394 04394 PGKIT09B
L0370-05023 05023 05023 05023 05023 PGKIT09B
ACCESSORIES
MATCHING
22
ESPOO

PROFILE
COMMERCIAL
EXPANSION PROFILE
COLOURED
SEALANT
PGSK(-)
2400 × 12 × 58 mm
PGPSK(-)
2400 × 14 × 77 mm
PGINCP(-)
2150 × 13 × 48 mm
PGEXPC(-)
2350 × 50 × 9,5 mm
PGKIT(-)B
310 ml
L0364-04389 04389 04389 04389 04389 PGKIT18B
L0364-04390 04390 04390 04390 04390 PGKIT10B
L0364-04394 04394 04394 04394 04394 PGKIT09B
L0364-04395 04395 04395 04395 04395 PGKIT16B
24 25
2
3
1